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	PE LESSON
	PSHE
	Computing

	Wednesday 14th April 2021
	Silver Birch MUGA
	Holly
	Ash

	Wednesday 21st April 2021
	Reading Week
	Reading Week
	Reading Week

	Wednesday 28th April 2021
	Holly MUGA
	Ash
	Silver Birch

	Wednesday 5th May 2021
	Ash MUGA
	Silver Birch
	Holly

	Wednesday 12th May 2021
	Silver Birch MUGA
	Holly 
	Ash

	Wednesday 19th May 2021
	Holly MUGA
	Ash 
	Silver Birch

	Wednesday 26th May 2021
	Ash MUGA
	Silver Birch 
	Holly 

	Half Term
	Half Term
	Half Term
	Half Term

	Wednesday 16th June 2021
	Silver Birch MUGA
	Holly
	Ash

	Wednesday 23rd June 2021
	Holly MUGA
	Ash
	Silver Birch

	Wednesday 30th June 2021
	Ash MUGA
	Silver Birch
	Holly 

	Wednesday 7th July 2021
	Silver Birch MUGA
	Holly 
	Ash

	Wednesday 14th July 2021
	Holly MUGA
	Ash
	Silver Birch

	Wednesday 21st July 2021
	Ash MUGA
	Silver Birch
	Holly




